
25/02/2016 

TAXE 2 - Committee meetings/ Coordinators' meetings/Delegations planning   

Meeting date Topic Invited representatives/guests / Comments 
Thursday, 17 December  10.00-10.30 

Committee meeting 

Constitutive meeting  

Monday, 11 January 18.30-20.30 

Committee meeting 

 Commissioner Moscovici  

(joint meeting with ECON) 

Thursday, 14 January, 12.00-13.30 

Coordinators' meeting 

Work plan of TAXE 2  

Wednesday, 17 February 17.00-19.30 

Committee meeting 

ATAP package + follow up to TAXE 1 and ECON INI 

reports 

Commissioner Moscovici  

(joint meeting with ECON) 

Monday, 29 February 15.00-18.30 
Committee meeting 

NL Council Presidency  
 

Eric Wiebes, State Secretary for Finance, in charge of 
Taxation- confirmed 

Monday, 14 March 15.00-18.30 
 
Tuesday, 15 March 09.00-12.30 

Committee meeting 

Hearings with jurisdictions  
 

Jersey, Guernsey, Isle of Man   
 
Andorra, Cayman Islands, Liechtenstein, Monaco  

Tuesday, 15 March, 15.00-18.30 
Committee meeting 

Hearing with MNCs Apple Inc., Google Inc., Fiat Chrysler Automobile, Inter IKEA 
Group, McDonald's Corporation, Starbucks Coffee 
Company - TBC 

Tuesday, 15 March 13.30-15.00 
Coordinators' meeting 

Journalists - Le Monde and Der Spiegel  Markus Becker (Der Spiegel) - confirmed 
Cécile Ducourtieux (Le Monde) tbc - Anne Michel (Le 
Monde) TBC 

Monday, 21 March, 15.00-18.30 
Committee meeting 

"Role of financial sector" - Presentation of study by 
experts and hearing of banks 

Credit Agricole Group, Deutsche Bank, Royal Bank of 
Scotland, Banco Santander, UBS AG, Unicredit, ING, 
Nordea Bank - TBC 

Monday, 4 April, 15.00-18.30 
Committee meeting 

Commissioner Vestager - confirmed (15.00-16.30) 
Lord Hill - TBC 

 

Thursday, 14 April - 16 April 
Delegation CYPRUS, Nicosia 

In preparation  
Bureau authorisation expected 07/03/16 

List of participating MEPs established 

Monday, 18 April 15.00-18.30 
Committee meeting 

Inter-parliamentary meeting with national 
parliaments – in preparation 

 

Monday, 18 April  18.30-20.00 
Coordinators' meeting 

  

Wednesday, 4 May 13.30-15.00 
Coordinators' meeting 
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Thursday, 17 May - 20 May 
Delegation US, WASHINGTON 

In preparation 
CoP authorisation expected 03/03/16 

 

Tuesday, 24 May 15.00-18.30 
Committee meeting 

Presentation of draft report in committee  

Monday, 20 June 15.00-18.30 - TBC 
Committee meeting 

Vote on draft report  

 


